Iltem # Iltem Code Price

K1301 Bracelets Assorted 1 $0.25
K1302 Popper 1 $0.25
K1303 Rubber Snake 2 $0.50
K1304 Mini Car 2 $0.50
K1305 Crystal Putty Slime 2 $0.50
K1306 Sport Ball Dart 2 $0.50
K1307 Butterfly Ring 3 $1.00
K1308 Smelly Jelly Pen 3 $1.00
K1309 Fancy Bouncing Balls 3 $1.00
K1310 Brother Baseball Pen 4 $1.50
K1312 Angry Ball 6 $1.50
K1315 Cell Phone Lip Gloss 7 $2.00
K1317 Mood Ring Assorted 7 $2.00
K1319 Sister Key Ring 7 $2.00
K1320 Survival Bracelet 7 $2.00
K1323 Hearts Allure Assortment (Keychain, Nec 8 $2.50
K1327 Bling Headband 9 $2.50
K1328 Crocodile/Penguin Grow Egg 9 $2.50
K1329 Foam Sports Ball Assortment 9 $2.50
K1330 Lizard Slime in a Bottle 9 $2.50
K1334 I’'m Fabulous Journal 11 $3.00
K1335 Liquid Timer Key Chain 11 $3.00
K1338 Bracelet Assortment (Aeropostale/Bitty Bl 12 $3.50
K1340 Necklace Assortment in Pink Box 13 $4.00
K1343 Assorted Necklace in Character Boxes 15 $4.50
K1344 Webkin Plush Assortment 15 $4.50
K1345 Wild Racer Car 15 $4.50

Please remind your children: as the students shop all day, some items may sell out and become unavailable.
We will make every attempt to help them find a suitable, comparable item amongst remaining items. Thank you!




Item #

M1301
M1302
M1303
M1304
M1305
M1306
M1308
M1310
M1311
M1312
M1314
M1315
M1316
M1317
M1319
M1323
M1325
M1326
M1328
M1329
M1330
M1335
M1339
M1347
M1344

Item

Code

MOM / WOMEN'S ITEMS

Mom Pen

Grandma Pen

Sticky Notes - Mom

Aunt Key Chain

Jingle Bell Necklace

Mini LED Bling Flashlight Keychain
Nail File in Case

Bling Purse Mirror

Heart Keychain on Card - Mom
Magnet Mom | Love You

Star Keychain on Card - Grandma
Butterfly Pin

Glitter Ball Ornament - Mom
Glitter Ball Ornament - Grandma
Earrings in a Present Box

In a Fix Tool Set

Ceramic Plaque - Aunt

Ceramic Plaque - Nana

Silicone Travel Mug

Ceramic Mug in Box - Grandma
Ceramic Mug in Box - Mom

Star Necklace with Color Stones
Pearl and Beaded Bracelets Assortment
Butterfly Necklace in Box

Pink Flower Jewelry in Box

Please remind your children: as the students shop all day, some items may sell out and become unavailable.
We will make every attempt to help them find a suitable, comparable item amongst remaining items. Thank you!

© © © 00 0000 ~N~NOO”O DD D

PR R R R R R R R PR
0N U DWWWNR

Price

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00

\
\_everychild. onevoice
~— //



Iltem # Iltem Code Price

D1301 Baseball Keychain / Card - Grandpa 4 $1.50
D1302 Football Keychain / Card - Dad 4 $1.50
D1303 Dad Pen 4 $1.50
D1304 Grandpa Pen 4 $1.50
D1305 Uncle Keychain 6 $1.50
D1307 LED Extendable Flashlight 7 $2.00
D1308 Money Clip on Card - Dad 7 $2.00
D1309 Money Clip on Card - Grandpa 7 $2.00
D1312 Dad Rocks Magnet 8 $2.50
D1313 Dad Spare Change Cup 8 $2.50
D1316 Glitter Ball Ornament - Dad 9 $2.50
D1317 Glitter Ball Ornament - Grandpa 9 $2.50
D1320 Picture Pennant - Dad 11 $3.00
D1321 #1 Dad Tape Measure / Level 11 $3.00
D1322 #1 Grandpa Tape Measure / Level 11 $3.00
D1324 Eagle Wallet With Chain 12 $3.50
D1328 Crocodile Back Scratcher 14 $4.00
D1329 Ceramic Mug in Box - Dad 14 $4.00
D1330 Ceramic Mug in Box - Grandpa 14 $4.00
D1336 Autograph Baseball 17 $5.50
D1337 Embroidered Cap - Dad 17 $5.50
D1338 Embroidered Cap - Grandpa 17 $5.50

Please remind your children: as the students shop all day, some items may sell out and become unavailable.
We will make every attempt to help them find a suitable, comparable item amongst remaining items. Thank you!




Iltem # Iltem Code Price

RAVENS ITEMS

S06 Mini Flags Ravens 6 $1.50
S70 NFL Clip On Pens Ravens 8 $2.50
S12 Bumper Stickers Ravens 9 $2.50
S17 3D Door Hanger Ravens 9 $2.50
S24 Key Rings Ravens 11 $3.00
S76 NFL 220z Cup Ravens 13 $3.00
S71 NFL Helmet Pennant Ravens 16 $5.00
S40 Water Bottles / Travel Mugs Ravens 16 $5.00
S47 Youth Gloves Ravens 17 $5.50
S53 7" Rubber Football Ravens 18 $6.00
S56 Earphones Ravens 18 $6.00
.~ OTHERNFLITEMS
S04 Mini Flags Eagles 6 $1.50
S05 Mini Flags Steelers 6 $1.50
S07 Mini Flags Redskins 6 $1.50
S09 Clip On Pens Steelers 8 $2.50
S66 Clip On Pens Redskins 8 $2.50
S10 Bumper Stickers Eagles 9 $2.50
S25 Sm Football Eagles 13 $4.00
S38 Water Bottles / Travel Mugs Eagles 16 $5.00
S39 Water Bottles / Travel Mugs Steelers 16 $5.00
S41 Water Bottles Redskins 16 $5.00
S74 Helmet Pennant Steelers 16 $5.00
S45 Youth Gloves Eagles 17 $5.50
S46 Youth Gloves Steelers 17 $5.50
Sh1 7" Rubber Football Eagles 18 $6.00
S52 7” Rubber Football Steelers 18 $6.00
S65 9" Hoodie Bear Redskins 18 $6.00
S100 NFL Earrings Redskins 9 $2.50
S23 Keyrings Steelers 11 $3.00

Please remind your children: as the students shop all day, some items may sell out and become unavailable.
We will make every attempt to help them find a suitable, comparable item amongst remaining items. Thank you!




