Item #	Item	Code	Price
	KIDS ITEMS - BOYS & G	IRLS	
K1301	Bracelets Assorted	1	\$0.25
K1302	Popper	1	\$0.25
K1303	Rubber Snake	2	\$0.50
K1304	Mini Car	2	\$0.50
K1305	Crystal Putty Slime	2	\$0.50
K1306	Sport Ball Dart	2	\$0.50
K1307	Butterfly Ring	3	\$1.00
K1308	Smelly Jelly Pen	3	\$1.00
K1309	Fancy Bouncing Balls	3	\$1.00
K1310	Brother Baseball Pen	4	\$1.50
K1312	Angry Ball	6	\$1.50
K1315	Cell Phone Lip Gloss	7	\$2.00
K1317	Mood Ring Assorted	7	\$2.00
K1319	Sister Key Ring	7	\$2.00
K1320	Survival Bracelet	7	\$2.00
K1323	Hearts Allure Assortment (Keychain, Nec	8	\$2.50
K1327	Bling Headband	9	\$2.50
K1328	Crocodile/Penguin Grow Egg	9	\$2.50
K1329	Foam Sports Ball Assortment	9	\$2.50
K1330	Lizard Slime in a Bottle	9	\$2.50
K1334	I'm Fabulous Journal	11	\$3.00
K1335	Liquid Timer Key Chain	11	\$3.00
K1338	Bracelet Assortment (Aeropostale/Bitty B	12	\$3.50
K1340	Necklace Assortment in Pink Box	13	\$4.00
K1343	Assorted Necklace in Character Boxes	15	\$4.50
K1344	Webkin Plush Assortment	15	\$4.50
K1345	Wild Racer Car	15	\$4.50



Item #	Item	Code	Price		
MOM / WOMEN'S ITEMS					
M1301	Mom Pen	4	\$1.50		
M1302	Grandma Pen	4	\$1.50		
M1303	Sticky Notes - Mom	4	\$1.50		
M1304	Aunt Key Chain	6	\$1.50		
M1305	Jingle Bell Necklace	6	\$1.50		
M1306	Mini LED Bling Flashlight Keychain	7	\$2.00		
M1308	Nail File in Case	7	\$2.00		
M1310	Bling Purse Mirror	8	\$2.50		
M1311	Heart Keychain on Card - Mom	8	\$2.50		
M1312	Magnet Mom I Love You	8	\$2.50		
M1314	Star Keychain on Card - Grandma	8	\$2.50		
M1315	Butterfly Pin	9	\$2.50		
M1316	Glitter Ball Ornament - Mom	9	\$2.50		
M1317	Glitter Ball Ornament - Grandma	9	\$2.50		
M1319	Earrings in a Present Box	11	\$3.00		
M1323	In a Fix Tool Set	12	\$3.50		
M1325	Ceramic Plaque - Aunt	13	\$4.00		
M1326	Ceramic Plaque - Nana	13	\$4.00		
M1328	Silicone Travel Mug	13	\$4.00		
M1329	Ceramic Mug in Box - Grandma	14	\$4.00		
M1330	Ceramic Mug in Box - Mom	14	\$4.00		
M1335	Star Necklace with Color Stones	15	\$4.50		
M1339	Pearl and Beaded Bracelets Assortment	16	\$5.00		
M1347	Butterfly Necklace in Box	17	\$5.50		
M1344	Pink Flower Jewelry in Box	18	\$6.00		

Please remind your children: as the students shop all day, some items may sell out and become unavailable. We will make every attempt to help them find a suitable, comparable item amongst remaining items. Thank you!



Item #	Item	Code	Price		
	DAD / MEN'S ITEMS				
D1301	Baseball Keychain / Card - Grandpa	4	\$1.50		
D1302	Football Keychain / Card - Dad	4	\$1.50		
D1303	Dad Pen	4	\$1.50		
D1304	Grandpa Pen	4	\$1.50		
D1305	Uncle Keychain	6	\$1.50		
D1307	LED Extendable Flashlight	7	\$2.00		
D1308	Money Clip on Card - Dad	7	\$2.00		
D1309	Money Clip on Card - Grandpa	7	\$2.00		
D1312	Dad Rocks Magnet	8	\$2.50		
D1313	Dad Spare Change Cup	8	\$2.50		
D1316	Glitter Ball Ornament - Dad	9	\$2.50		
D1317	Glitter Ball Ornament - Grandpa	9	\$2.50		
D1320	Picture Pennant - Dad	11	\$3.00		
D1321	#1 Dad Tape Measure / Level	11	\$3.00		
D1322	#1 Grandpa Tape Measure / Level	11	\$3.00		
D1324	Eagle Wallet With Chain	12	\$3.50		
D1328	Crocodile Back Scratcher	14	\$4.00		
D1329	Ceramic Mug in Box - Dad	14	\$4.00		
D1330	Ceramic Mug in Box - Grandpa	14	\$4.00		
D1336	Autograph Baseball	17	\$5.50		
D1337	Embroidered Cap - Dad	17	\$5.50		
D1338	Embroidered Cap - Grandpa	17	\$5.50		

Please remind your children: as the students shop all day, some items may sell out and become unavailable. We will make every attempt to help them find a suitable, comparable item amongst remaining items. Thank you!



Item #	Item	Code	Price	
	RAVENS ITEMS			
S06	Mini Flags Ravens	6	\$1.50	
S70	NFL Clip On Pens Ravens	8	\$2.50	
S12	Bumper Stickers Ravens	9	\$2.50	
S17	3D Door Hanger Ravens	9	\$2.50	
S24	Key Rings Ravens	11	\$3.00	
S76	NFL 22oz Cup Ravens	13	\$3.00	
S71	NFL Helmet Pennant Ravens	16	\$5.00	
S40	Water Bottles / Travel Mugs Ravens	16	\$5.00	
S47	Youth Gloves Ravens	17	\$5.50	
S53	7" Rubber Football Ravens	18	\$6.00	
S56	Earphones Ravens	18	\$6.00	
	OTHER NFL ITEM	IS		
S04	Mini Flags Eagles	6	\$1.50	
S05	Mini Flags Steelers	6	\$1.50	
S07	Mini Flags Redskins	6	\$1.50	
S09	Clip On Pens Steelers	8	\$2.50	
S66	Clip On Pens Redskins	8	\$2.50	
S10	Bumper Stickers Eagles	9	\$2.50	
S25	Sm Football Eagles	13	\$4.00	
S38	Water Bottles / Travel Mugs Eagles	16	\$5.00	
S39	Water Bottles / Travel Mugs Steelers	16	\$5.00	
S41	Water Bottles Redskins	16	\$5.00	
S74	Helmet Pennant Steelers	16	\$5.00	
S45	Youth Gloves Eagles	17	\$5.50	
S46	Youth Gloves Steelers	17	\$5.50	
S51	7" Rubber Football Eagles	18	\$6.00	
S52	7" Rubber Football Steelers	18	\$6.00	
S65	9" Hoodie Bear Redskins	18	\$6.00	
S100	NFL Earrings Redskins	9	\$2.50	
S23	Keyrings Steelers	11	\$3.00	

Please remind your children: as the students shop all day, some items may sell out and become unavailable. We will make every attempt to help them find a suitable, comparable item amongst remaining items. Thank you!

